Contents

Table of Cases
Table of Legislation
List of Abbreviations

1. Destination Europe

I Introduction: The Scope of This Book
II.  Telos and Chora: The Contested Project of European Union
[II. Human Rights and Migration Control
1V. 'The EU’s Transformative Potential:
Beyond Statism to Shared Competence
V. Institutionalizing Shared Competence
VI. Conclusion

2. The Human Rights of Migrants and Refugees in a Pluralist Setting

1. Introduction

II.  Human Rights Pluralism

I1I. EU Human Rights: Multiple Sources

IV, Institutional Pluralism: Contrasting Courts

V. Contrasting Case Law

V1. Four Flashpoints: Human Rights Pluralism
and EU Legislative Re-writing

3. Constructing Migration Status

I.  Introduction

II.  Illegal, Unauthorized, or Irregular?

1. The Social Membership and the Right to Stay
IV. Regularization in Practice

V. The ECHR on Irregular Migrants

VI. The EU and ‘Illegal Immigration’

VII. Conclusions

4. Human Rights to Family Life and Family Migration

I.  Introduction

II. A Framework for Family Reunification

[I. ECHR on Family Migration

IV.  EU Law on Family Migration

V. Back to Strasbourg? Casuistry, Gradualism, and Universalism

VI. Conclusions

XXiX
Xxxix

00 b

13

39

41

41
42
48
51
56

60

63

63
64
67
72
79
83
101

103

103
106
112
130
163
168



5. Defining Protection: Refugeehood, Non-refoulement,
and Human Rights

I.  Introduction

II. 'The Refugee Convention and ECHR
III. 'The ECHR and Non-refoulement

IV. The Qualification Directive (QD)

V. The 2011 Recast QD

V1. Conclusions

6. Access to Protection

I.  Introduction

II.  Access to Asylum

III. Allocating Responsibility for Protection
IV. Conclusions

7. Immigration Detention

I.  Introduction

II.  International Covenant on Civil and Political Rights (ICCPR)
HI. Convention on the Status of Refugees 1951 (CSR)

IV. European Convention on Human Rights (ECHR)

V. EU Law

VI. Conclusion

8. Conclusions

1. Beyond Statism

II.  Constructive Human Rights Pluralism

IIl.  Migration Status in a Multi-level System

IV, Human Rights vs Migration Control—Four Flashpoints
V.  Final Thoughts

Annex 1: States Selective Participation in EU Asylum
and Immigration Measures

Select Bibliography of Scholarly Works

Index

171

171
174
180
198
226
227

231

231
234
252
275

279

279
281
283
285
294
312

315

315
317
317
319
323

327
331
351



