Contents

		Cases	X	
Table of Legislation				
Li.	st of A	1bbreviations	xxxi	
1.	Destination Europe			
	I.	Introduction: The Scope of This Book	1	
	II.		4	
		Human Rights and Migration Control	8	
		The EU's Transformative Potential:		
		Beyond Statism to Shared Competence	13	
	V.	Institutionalizing Shared Competence	24	
	VI.	Conclusion	39	
2.	The Human Rights of Migrants and Refugees in a Pluralist Setting			
	I.	Introduction	41	
	II.	Human Rights Pluralism	42	
	III.	EU Human Rights: Multiple Sources	48	
	IV.	8 - 1	51	
		Contrasting Case Law	56	
	VI.	1 0	_	
		and EU Legislative Re-writing	60	
3.	Constructing Migration Status			
	I.	Introduction	63	
	II.		64	
	III.	The Social Membership and the Right to Stay	67	
	IV.	Regularization in Practice	72	
	V.	The ECHR on Irregular Migrants	79	
		The EU and 'Illegal Immigration'	83	
	VII.	Conclusions	101	
4.	Human Rights to Family Life and Family Migration			
	I.	Introduction	103	
	II.	A Framework for Family Reunification	106	
		ECHR on Family Migration	112	
		EU Law on Family Migration	130	
	V.	Back to Strasbourg? Casuistry, Gradualism, and Universalism	163	
	VI.	Conclusions	168	

5.	Defining Protection: Refugeehood, <i>Non-refoulement</i> , and Human Rights			
	I.	Introduction	171	
		The Refugee Convention and ECHR	174	
	III	The ECHR and Non-refoulement	180	
	TV	The Qualification Directive (QD)	198	
	V.	The 2011 Recast QD	226	
		Conclusions	227	
6.	. Access to Protection			
	I.	Introduction	231	
	II.	Access to Asylum	234	
	III.	Allocating Responsibility for Protection	252	
		Conclusions	275	
7.	Immigration Detention			
	I.	Introduction	279	
	II.	International Covenant on Civil and Political Rights (ICCPR)	281	
	III.	Convention on the Status of Refugees 1951 (CSR)	283	
	IV.	European Convention on Human Rights (ECHR)	285	
	V.	EU Law	294	
	VI.	Conclusion	312	
8.	Conclusions			
	I.	Beyond Statism	315	
	II.	Constructive Human Rights Pluralism	317	
	III.	Migration Status in a Multi-level System	317	
	IV.	Human Rights vs Migration Control—Four Flashpoints	319	
	V.	Final Thoughts	323	
An	nex 1	: States' Selective Participation in EU Asylum		
and Immigration Measures				
	Select Bibliography of Scholarly Works			
	Index			
			351	